

M.J.C 36/22

Order No. 06
22.09.2023

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
No SR/AD is received.
None move.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 04.1.24 for SR/AD and appearance of opposite parties.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)